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y Aileen Carrigan WRI acarrigan@wri.org
y Alisa Zomer WRI Institutions & Governance Program azomer@wri.org
y Amy Gambrill GRP amygambrill@gmail.com
y Amy Wiedemann AWF awiedemann@awf.org
Y Andrew Deutz TNC Government Relations adeutz@tnc.org
y Andrew Murphy WWF Markets Transformation andrew.murphy@wwfus.org
y Andy Tobiason USAID atobiason@usaid.gov
y Arisha Ashraf WRI aashraf@wri.org
y Athena Ronquillo-BallestWRI aballesteros@wri.org
y Brian Bean Winrock International BBean@winrock.org
y Bruce Jenkins WRI Consultant bjenk@mac.com
y Crawford Allan TRAFFIC North America crawford.allan@wwfus.org
y Deborah Brautigam Professor, American University dbrauti@american.edu 
y Diane Russell USAID dirussell@usaid.gov
y Drew Crandall Consultant drewcrandall@hotmail.com
y Ellen Shaw State Dept OES Forest Policy Advisor shawem@state.gov
y Giovanna Monti Grad Student, George Washington Univergmonti@gwmail.gwu.edu
y Heather Eves Virginia Tech/Johns Hopkins heather.eves@aya.yale.edu
y Heather Stokes JGI intern heatherkstokes@gmail.com
y Ingrid Schulze Kokolopori-Falls Church Sister City PartneKokolopori@cox.net
y James Cogswell Consultant cogswellisp@hotmail.com
y James Deutsch WCS Africa Program jdeutsch@wcs.org
y Joe Kolowski Smithsonian Institution kolowskij@si.edu
y John Scherlis Bonobo Conservation Initiative john@scherlis.com
y Johnny Wilson TNC Africa Program attorney jwilson@tnc.org
y Karen Luz WWF karen.luz@wwfus.org
y Lisa Korte State Dept, Bureau of African Affairs KorteLM@state.gov
y Lisa Pharoah JGI lpharoah@janegoodall.org
y Margel Highet Johns Hopkins SAIS mhighet@jhu.edu
y Matthew Edwardsen US Forest Service-International Programs mpedwardsen@fs.fed.us
y Melina Unger NWF ungerm@nwf.org
y Michelle Gadd USFWS michelle_gadd@fws.gov
y Nancy Gelman USFWS Wildlife Without Borders-Africa nancy_gelman@fws.gov
y Natalie Bailey ABCG nbailey@abcg.org
y Patrick Kipalu WRI pkipalu@wri.org
y Paya deMarcken WWF Africa Program Paya.DeMarcken@wwfus.org
y Peter Veit WRI peterv@wri.org
y Rachel Kramer NWF kramerr@nwf.org
y Randy Curtis Senior Policy Advisor, International Gove   rcurtis@TNC.ORG
y Rose Niu WWF-US China Markets Advisor Rose.Niu@wwfus.org
y Rowena Smuts CI Mining Advisor r.smuts@conservation.org
y Rowena Watson Conservation Science & Policy Consultantrowenawatson@gmail.com
y Solange Bandiaky Rights and Resources Initiative sbandiaky@rightsandresources  
y Tim Resch USAID/AFR/SD tresch@usaid.gov
y Vinaya Swaminathan Foundations of Success vinaya@fosonline.org

Anne-Gaelle Javelle WRI Institutions & Governance Program AGJavelle@wri.org
Chip Barber State Dept OES Forest Division Chief
Colin Holmes Program Manager, Development Grants, cholmes@usaid.gov
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Dorothy C. Zbicz, Ph.D.
International Environmental and Marine 
Policy dorothy.zbicz@zbicz.net

Emily Kilcrease Dept of Interior, International Affairs emily_kilcrease@ios.doi.gov
Hadas Kushnir University of Minnesota kushn008@umn.edu
Jenny Svensson Delegation of the European Union Jenny.SVENSSON@ec.europa.e
Lauren Withey WRI LWithey@wri.org
Levi White Dept of Interior levi.white@ios.doi.gov
Marc Gunther Blogger, Fortune Magazine marc@marcgunther.com
Meredith Waters AU Grad Student waters_m@yahoo.com
Michael Hurley Bonobo Conservation Initiative mhurley@bonobo.org
Nancy Alexander Heinrich Boell Foundation alexander@Boell.org
Nancy Stills EarthDay Network stills@earthday.net
Paul Zhang Environmental Investigation Agency, Chin   paulzhang@eia-international.o
Rongkun Liu WRI International Financial Flows & Envir  rliu@wri.org
Sally Coxe Bonobo Conservation Initiative scoxe@bonobo.org
Ted Mashima Association of American Veterinary Medi  TMashima@aavmc.org
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